ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

Sofrana ANL

For all enquiries New Zealand wide

New Zealand: +64(9) 366 2800
Email: nz.pacificislandsdesk@cma-cgm.com

PNG - Solomon Is. - Vanuatu - New Zealand

Motukea Island
Lae

Kimbe

Rabaul
Honiara

Santo

Port Vila
Tauranga
Auckland

SOFRANA
SURVILLE PETKUM
294S 272S
0SB6ESINL 0SB6GSI1NL

03-Apr 17-Apr
06-Apr 21-Apr
10-Apr
13-Apr
15-Apr 24-Apr
19-Apr 27-Apr
20-Apr 29-Apr
24-Apr 04-May
27-Apr 06-May

SOFRANA
SURVILLE
295S
0SB6ISINL

10-May
16-May
14-May
13-May

*** Note that cargo can be fed from / to other NZ areas using CMA CGM group and third party services

Tue Apr 23 2024 22:07

BALDUR
001S
0SBUZSINL

19-May
22-May
25-May
27-May
01-Jun
03-Jun

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)

PETKUM
273S
0SB6KSINL

21-May
24-May
28-May
31-May
02-Jun
07-Jun
09-Jun

to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.
(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)
For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.

Fresh daily on the Web

BALDUR
002S
0SB79S1INL

17-Jun
20-Jun
22-Jun
23-Jun
25-Jun
28-Jun
30-Jun
05-Jul
07-Jul

www.anl.com.au

PETKUM
2745
0SB6QSINL

24-Jun
27-Jun

BALDUR
003S
0SB7BSINL

21-Jul
24-Jul
26-Jul
27-Jul
29-Jul
01-Aug
03-Aug
08-Aug
10-Aug



