

Sofrana ANL

For all enquiries New Zealand wide New Zealand: +64(9) 366 2800

New Zealand: +64(9) 366 2800 Email: nz.pacificislandsdesk@cma-cgm.com

Tue Apr 23 2024 22:07 Fresh daily on the Web ww

www.anl.com.au

PNG - Solomon Is. - Vanuatu - New Zealand

	SOFRANA SURVILLE 294S 0SB6ES1NL	PETKUM 272S 0SB6GS1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 295S 0SB6IS1NL	BALDUR 001S 0SBUZS1NL	PETKUM 273S 0SB6KS1NL	BALDUR 002S 0SB79S1NL	PETKUM 274S 0SB6QS1NL	BALDUR 003S 0SB7BS1NL
Motukea Island	03-Apr	17-Apr	10-May		21-May	17-Jun	24-Jun	21-Jul
Lae	06-Apr	21-Apr	16-May	19-May	24-May	20-Jun	27-Jun	24-Jul
Kimbe	10-Apr		14-May			22-Jun		26-Jul
Rabaul	13-Apr		13-May			23-Jun		27-Jul
Honiara	15-Apr	24-Apr		22-May	28-May	25-Jun	01-Jul	29-Jul
Santo	19-Apr	27-Apr		25-May	31-May	28-Jun	04-Jul	01-Aug
Port Vila	20-Apr	29-Apr		27-May	02-Jun	30-Jun	06-Jul	03-Aug
Tauranga	24-Apr	04-May		01-Jun	07-Jun	05-Jul	11-Jul	08-Aug
Auckland	27-Apr	06-May		03-Jun	09-Jun	07-Jul	13-Jul	10-Aug

^{***} Note that cargo can be fed from / to other NZ areas using CMA CGM group and third party services

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe, Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s) to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.

(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)

For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.